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Whether you are willing to continue your higher education or to obtain your doctorate, this section will provide
you with information and guidance to think about how you can manage your further science career.

Our postgraduate programs are of the highest caliber because we believe in the transformative power of ideas.

The postgraduate programs will develop skills in spheres of engineering and chemistry at an advanced level and
will also enhance professional standing and status and career advancement prospects.

We appreciate the exchange of ideas, cultural understanding, and breadth of knowledge that result from
international study. With new international programs which let us exchange our experience with graduates and scientists
from many other countries, our faculty and students engage in intellectual discovery all over the world. The University
doors are open for anyone who is sure it’s his/her vocation to research and develop.

List of POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMS IN RUSSIAN Admission 2014-2015
Program number Postgraduate programs in Russian'
01.06.01 Mathematics and Mechanics

MaremaTuka U MexaHHKa

Physics and Astronomy

03.06.01
dusnKa n ACTPOHOMMUSA
04.06.01 Chemical Sciences
XuMHYecKHe HayKu
05.06.01 Earth Sciences
Hayku o 3emae
06.06.01 Biological Sciences
Bbuonoruueckue HayKH
09.06.01 Computer Science and Technology
o UHdopmaTHKa U BbIYUCAUTEAbHAA TEXHHKA
13.06.01 Electrical and Heating Technology
IAEKTPO- U TENAOTEXHUKA
14.06.01 Nuclear, Thermal and Renewable Energetics and Related Technologies
o ﬂAepHa’l, TenAoBas ¥ Bo306HOBA.EMas JHepreTHKa 1 conyrcTByloliMe TEXHOAOTUHU
15.06.01 Mechanical Engineering
Malumlocrpoeuue
18.06.01 Chemical Engineering
XHMHUecKan TEXHOAOTHA
19.06.01 Industrial Ecology and Bioengineering
MpombilIAEHHAA 3KOAOTHA U 6HOTEXHOAOTHH
20.06.01 Technosphere Safety
TexHocpepHan 6esonacHocTb
27.06.01 Engineering System Management

YHpaBAeHue B TEXHUYECKHUX CUCTEMaX
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29.06.01

33.06.01

35.06.04

37.06.01

38.06.01

39.06.01

44.06.01

46.06.01

47.06.01

Light Industry Engineering
TexHOAOTHH AETKOH NMPOMbILIA€HHOCTH

Pharmacy

dapmauus

Engineering, Technology and Power Equipment in Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries

TexHoAOTHH, CpeACcTBa MEXaHU3aL UM U 3HepreTuyecKoe oﬁopyAOBaHue B CEAbCKOM, A€CHOM U pr6HOM X03fIMCTBE

Psychological Science
McuxonoruueckKue Hayku

q
Economics
JKoHOMMKa

Social Sciences
COIIMOAOI'H‘IECKHE HayKu

Education and Pedagogical Science
06pa303auue U neparornyeckue Hayku

Historical Sciences and Archaeology
WUcTopuueckne HayKu U apXeoAorus

Philosophy, Ethics and Religion

®unocodus, aTHKa U peAMTHOBEAEHHE

1 The Quality Management System is certificated according to standard 1S0 9001:2008

Contact information

Kazan National Research Technological University
Faculty of International Educational Programs
Tel./fax: +7 (843) 2365768

e-mail: fmop@kstu.rv
http://www.knrtu.ru

Karl Marks Str. 68, Kazan, 420015 Russia
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