

POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMS IN RUSSIAN

Whether you are willing to continue your higher education or to obtain your doctorate, this section will provide you with information and guidance to think about how you can manage your further science career.

Our postgraduate programs are of the highest caliber because we believe in the transformative power of ideas.

The postgraduate programs will develop skills in spheres of engineering and chemistry at an advanced level and will also enhance professional standing and status and career advancement prospects.

We appreciate the exchange of ideas, cultural understanding, and breadth of knowledge that result from international study. With new international programs which let us exchange our experience with graduates and scientists from many other countries, our faculty and students engage in intellectual discovery all over the world. The University doors are open for anyone who is sure it's his/her vocation to research and develop.

List of POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMS IN RUSSIAN

Admission 2014-2015

Program number	Postgraduate programs in Russian ¹
01.06.01	Mathematics and Mechanics Математика и механика
03.06.01	Physics and Astronomy Физика и астрономия
04.06.01	Chemical Sciences Химические науки
05.06.01	Earth Sciences Науки о земле
06.06.01	Biological Sciences Биологические науки
09.06.01	Computer Science and Technology Информатика и вычислительная техника
13.06.01	Electrical and Heating Technology Электро- и теплотехника
14.06.01	Nuclear, Thermal and Renewable Energetics and Related Technologies Ядерная, тепловая и возобновляемая энергетика и сопутствующие технологии
15.06.01	Mechanical Engineering Машиностроение
18.06.01	Chemical Engineering Химическая технология
19.06.01	Industrial Ecology and Bioengineering Промышленная экология и биотехнологии
20.06.01	Technosphere Safety Техносферная безопасность
27.06.01	Engineering System Management Управление в технических системах



POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMS IN RUSSIAN

29.06.01	Light Industry Engineering Технологии легкой промышленности
33.06.01	Pharmacy Фармация
35.06.04	Engineering, Technology and Power Equipment in Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries Технологии, средства механизации и энергетическое оборудование в сельском, лесном и рыбном хозяйстве
37.06.01	Psychological Science Психологические науки
38.06.01	Economics Экономика
39.06.01	Social Sciences Социологические науки
44.06.01	Education and Pedagogical Science Образование и педагогические науки
46.06.01	Historical Sciences and Archaeology Исторические науки и археология
47.06.01	Philosophy, Ethics and Religion Философия, этика и религиоведение

¹ The Quality Management System is certificated according to standard ISO 9001:2008

Contact information

Kazan National Research Technological University Faculty of International Educational Programs Tel./fax: +7 (843) 2365768

e-mail: fmop@kstu.ru http://www.knrtu.ru

Karl Marks Str. 68, Kazan, 420015 Russia